Period of: September 2017

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds
Users
Vendors

Total Refunds

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas $0.060 (eff.
LPG $0.226 (eff.
CNG $0.247 (eff.
LNG $0.197 (eff.

Total Non-MVF Tax

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax
Gasoline $0.309 (eff.
Diesel $0.309 (eff.
Total MVF Tax

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons
Gasoline
Diesel
Other
Total PI Fee Gallons

Net Gasoline Gallons
1.35% Allowance Gallons

Gross Gasoline Gallons

Alternate Fuel Gallons

Diesel Fuel Gallons

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

4/1/06)
4/1/06)
4/1/06)
4/1/12)

4/1/06)
4/1/06)

$671,365
$526,377
$1,197,742

$131,506
$29,875
$324,714
$5,734
$491,828

$80,836,628
$25,099,867
$105,936,495

349,608,083
85,419,841
42,373,380

258,075,511
3,531,700
261,607,211

10/20/17

$1,197,742

$491, 828

$105,936,495

477,401,304

261,607,211

1,475,917
81,229,344

344,312,472



September 2017

Gasohol (Alcohol Gross)
Gasohol (Gas+Alcohol)
Agriculture [---Refund---]
Ready Mix

Waste Management
Industrial & Commercial
Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating 0il

Native Americans

Aviation

[---Refund---]

(Net Taxable)

Agriculture
Ready Mix

Waste Management
Miscellaneous
Urban Mass
Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm
Mass Transit
Aviation

Heating 0il

Native Americans

Total Gasoline Diesel LPG CNG
Gallons Gallons Gallons Gallons Gallons
89,911,158

261,607,211 171,696,053
20,939 5,914 15,025 0 0
77,686 0 77,686 0 0
241,406 2,266 226,132 0 13,008
800,593 73,830 726,763 0 0
12,083 0 12,083 0 0
186,644 149,960 9,271 27,413 0
54,490 49,403 5,087 0 0
861,777 861,777 0 0 0
125,524 125,524 0 0 0
67,433 0 67,433 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
2,435 0 2,435 0 0
591,827 565,471 26,356 0 0
2,191,759
User Claims
# of Claims Amount
7 $6,470
7 $24,005
14 $73,788
130 $247,383
1 $3,734
198 $260,587
18 $55,398
Vendor Claims
# of Claims Amount
27 $16,837
81 $266,289
37 $38,787
5 $20,837
0 $0
1 $752
13 $182,875

10/20/17
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WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT
MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2017

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

Taxable Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

General Aviation Fuel

$105,205,523
$1,197,742

$104,007,781

$131,506

$104,139,286

261,607,211

81,229,344

1,475,917

344,312,472

2,191,759

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2017 THRU SEPTEMBER 2017

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

Taxable Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

General Aviation Fuel

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels

$294,182,901
$3,720,249

$290,462,652

$384,464

$290,847,117

743,434,329

215,199,857

4,380,613

963,014,799

6,407,739

10/20/17



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE
EXCISE TAX SECTION 10/20/17
MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT
FOR SEPTEMBER 2017 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

User Claims Vendor Claims

September 2017

Number Amount Number Amount Total Amount

Type of Refund of Claims of Claims Refunded
Agriculture 7 $6,470 81 $266,289 $272,759
Ready Mix 7 $24,005 0 $0 $24,005
Waste Management 14 $73,788 0 50 573,788
Miscellaneous 130 $247,383 37 $38,787 $286,170
Urban Mass Transit 1 $3,734 5 $20,837 $24,570
Retailers 198 $260,587 0 $0 $260,587
Taxicabs 18 $55,398 0 S0 $55,398
Federal 0 S0 27 $16,837 $16,837
Aviation 0 $0 0 $0 $0
Heating 0il 0 $0 1 $752 $752
Trains 0 $0 0 $0 $0
Native Americans 0 S0 13 $182,875 $182,875
Total 375 $671,365 le4 $526,377 $1,197,742
Fiscal Year To Date
User Claims Vendor Claims Total Amount
Refunded

Number Amount Number Amount July 2017 thru
of Claims of Claims September 2017

Agriculture 23 $36,772 252 $809,393 $846,164
Ready Mix 22 $69,730 0 $0 $69,730
Waste Management 39 $177,042 0 50 $177,042
Miscellaneous 373 $778,313 104 $114,729 $893,041
Urban Mass Transit 8 $50, 580 15 $62,893 $113,472
Retailers 575 $729,314 0 S0 $729,314
Taxicabs 94 $151,112 0 $0 $151,112
Federal 0 $0 71 $40,566 $40,566
Aviation 0 $0 1 $380 $380
Heating 0il 0 $0 3 $2,366 $2,366
Trains 0 $0 0 $0 S0
Native Americans 0 S0 45 $697,060 $697,060

Total 1,134 $1,992,862 491 $1,727,387 $3,720,249



